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Farm Fresh Milk

Whole Milk - Glass 1 Pint
Whole Milk - Plastic 1 Litre
Whole Milk - Plastic 2 Litre
Semi Skimmed - Glass 1 Pint
Semi Skimmed - Plastic 1 Litre
Semi Skimmed - Plastic 2 Litre
Skimmed Milk - Glass 1 Pint
Skimmed Milk - Plastic 1 Litre
Skimmed Milk - Plastic 2 Litre
EGGS
Tray of Large Eggs
1/2 Dozen
Dozen
Fruit Juices
Fresh Orange Juice - Glass 1 Pint
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Pre Packed Cheese Pack Size
HIGH PEAK MILD WHITE CHEDDAR 200g
HIGH PEAK MATURE WHITE CHEDDAR 200g
AUSTRIAN SMOKED 76g
HIGH PEAK RED LEICESTER 200g
D/GLOUCESTER 200g
WENSLEYDALE 200g
HIGH PEAK WHITE CHESHIRE 200g
FRENCH BRIE 200g
LEMON CRUMBLE 200g
STICKY TOFFEE 200g
GLOUCESTER & CHIVE 200g
SAGE DERBY 200g
BUFFALO MOZZERELLA 200g

CAMEMBERT RUSTIC 250g



VINTAGE WHITE CHEDDAR

MEDIUM MATURE WHITE CHEDDAR
COASTAL CHEDDAR

EXTRA MATURE WHITE CHEDDAR
VINTAGE RED FOX

LC CHEDDAR & CARAMELISED ONION
LC CHEDDAR GARLIC & HERB

LC CHEDDAR PICKLED ONION & CHIVES
HAWES TRADITIONAL WENSLEYDALE
VINTAGE CHEDDAR

GOATS CHEESE LOG

WHITE CRANBERRY

CHEDDAR WITH ONION

RED LEICESTER WITH CRACKED BLACK PEPPER
RED HOT MEX

WHITE RASPBERRY PROSECCO

Pre Packed Hartington Stilton Cheese

Blue Stilton Pre-Wrapped PDO

Blue Stilton Pre-Wrapped PDO

White Stilton Pre-Wrapped PDO

White Stilton Pre-Wrapped

Dovedale Blue Pre-Wrapped PDO

Dovedale Blue Pre-Wrapped PDO

Devonshire Gold Mini

Devonshire Gold Pre-Wrapped

Kings Blue Mini

Kings Blue Pre-Wrapped

Peakland Blue Pre-wrapped

Peakland Blue Pre-wrapped

Shropshire Blue Pre-Wrapped

Shropshire Blue Pre-Wrapped

Fowlers Original Sage Derby Pre-Wrapped

Fowlers Original Sage Derby Pre-Wrapped

Peakland White Pre-Wrapped

Peakland White Pre-Wrapped

Peakland White with Cranberry and Orange Peel Whole Pre-Wrapped
Peakland White with Cranberry and Orange Peel Whole Pre-Wrapped
Peakland White with Chocolate and Chilli Pre-Wrapped
Peakland White with chocolate and Chilli Pre-Wrapped
Peakland White with Chilli (Hottie) Pre-Wrapped

Peakland White with Chilli (Hottie) Pre-Wrapped

Peakland White with Smoked Tomato and Garlic Pre-Wrapped
Peakland White with Smoked Tomato and Garlic Pre-Wrapped
Peakland White with Cracked Black Pepper Pre-Wrapped
Peakland White with Cracked Black Pepper Pre-Wrapped

Longley Farm Products

200g
200g
200g
200g
200g
200g
200g
200g
200g
200g
150g
200g
200g
200g
200g
200g

200g
160g
200g
160g
200g
160g
200g
160g
200g
160g
200g
160g
200g
160g
200g
160g
200g
160g
200g
160g
200g
160g
200g
160g
200g
160g
200g
160g



Double Cream
Whipping Cream
Double Cream

Single Cream

Jersey Single Cream
Jersey Butter

Natural Yogurt

Fat Free Natural Bio
Natural Yogurt

Natural Yogurt

Cottage Cheese
Cottage Cheese
Cottage Cheese - Pineapple
Cottage Cheese - chives

Gooseberry
Strawberry
Raspberry
Black Cherry
Blackcurrent
Peach Melba
Hazelnut
Mandarin
Pineapple
Apple
Banana
Caramel
Rhubarb
Vanilla

Fruit Yogurts

150ml
150ml
250ml
150ml
250ml
250g
150g
150g
450g
450g
125g
250g
250g
250g

150g
150g
150g
150g
150g
150g
150g
150g
150g
150g
150g
150g
150g
150g

* FOR ANY CHEESE YOU MAY REQUIRE THAT IS NOT LISTED PLEASE CONTACT US*



