

Farm Fresh Milk

Whole Milk - Glass	1 Pint
Whole Milk - Plastic	1 Litre
Whole Milk - Plastic	2 Litre
Semi Skimmed - Glass	1 Pint
Semi Skimmed - Plastic	1 Litre
Semi Skimmed - Plastic	2 Litre
Skimmed Milk - Glass	1 Pint
Skimmed Milk - Plastic	1 Litre
Skimmed Milk - Plastic	2 Litre

EGGS

Tray of Large Eggs 1/2 Dozen Dozen

Fruit Juices

Fresh Orange Juice - Glass Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice Pineapple Juice

Pre Packed Cheese	Pack Size
HIGH PEAK MILD WHITE CHEDDAR	200g

1 Pint

HIGH PEAK MATURE WHITE CHEDDAR	200g
AUSTRIAN SMOKED	76g
HIGH PEAK RED LEICESTER	200g
D/GLOUCESTER	200g
WENSLEYDALE	200g
HIGH PEAK WHITE CHESHIRE	200g
FRENCH BRIE	200g
LEMON CRUMBLE	200g
STICKY TOFFEE	200g
GLOUCESTER & CHIVE	200g
SAGE DERBY	200g
BUFFALO MOZZERELLA	200g
CAMEMBERT RUSTIC	250g

VINTAGE WHITE CHEDDAR	200g
MEDIUM MATURE WHITE CHEDDAR	200g
COASTAL CHEDDAR	200g
EXTRA MATURE WHITE CHEDDAR	200g
VINTAGE RED FOX	200g
LC CHEDDAR & CARAMELISED ONION	200g
LC CHEDDAR GARLIC & HERB	200g
LC CHEDDAR PICKLED ONION & CHIVES	200g
HAWES TRADITIONAL WENSLEYDALE	200g
VINTAGE CHEDDAR	200g
GOATS CHEESE LOG	150g
WHITE CRANBERRY	200g
CHEDDAR WITH ONION	200g
RED LEICESTER WITH CRACKED BLACK PEPPER	200g
RED HOT MEX	200g
WHITE RASPBERRY PROSECCO	200g

Pre Packed Hartington Stilton Cheese

Blue Stilton Pre-Wrapped PDO	200g
Blue Stilton Pre-Wrapped PDO	160g
White Stilton Pre-Wrapped PDO	200g
White Stilton Pre-Wrapped	160g
Dovedale Blue Pre-Wrapped PDO	200g
Dovedale Blue Pre-Wrapped PDO	160g
Devonshire Gold Mini	200g
Devonshire Gold Pre-Wrapped	160g
Kings Blue Mini	200g
Kings Blue Pre-Wrapped	160g
Peakland Blue Pre-wrapped	200g
Peakland Blue Pre-wrapped	160g
Shropshire Blue Pre-Wrapped	200g
Shropshire Blue Pre-Wrapped	160g
Fowlers Original Sage Derby Pre-Wrapped	200g
Fowlers Original Sage Derby Pre-Wrapped	160g
Peakland White Pre-Wrapped	200g
Peakland White Pre-Wrapped	160g
Peakland White with Cranberry and Orange Peel Whole Pre-Wrapped	200g
Peakland White with Cranberry and Orange Peel Whole Pre-Wrapped	160g
Peakland White with Chocolate and Chilli Pre-Wrapped	200g
Peakland White with chocolate and Chilli Pre-Wrapped	160g
Peakland White with Chilli (Hottie) Pre-Wrapped	200g
Peakland White with Chilli (Hottie) Pre-Wrapped	160g
Peakland White with Smoked Tomato and Garlic Pre-Wrapped	200g
Peakland White with Smoked Tomato and Garlic Pre-Wrapped	160g
Peakland White with Cracked Black Pepper Pre-Wrapped	200g
Peakland White with Cracked Black Pepper Pre-Wrapped	160g

Longley Farm Products

Double Cream	150ml
Whipping Cream	150ml
Double Cream	250ml
Single Cream	150ml
Jersey Single Cream	250ml
Jersey Butter	250g
Natural Yogurt	150g
Fat Free Natural Bio	150g
Natural Yogurt	450g
Natural Yogurt	450g
Cottage Cheese	125g
Cottage Cheese	250g
Cottage Cheese - Pineapple	250g
Cottage Cheese - chives	250g
Fruit Yogurts	
Gooseberry	150g
Strawberry	150g
Raspberry	150g
Black Cherry	150g
Blackcurrent	150g
Peach Melba	150g
Hazelnut	150g
Mandarin	150g
Pineapple	150g
Apple	150g
Banana	150g
Caramel	150g
Rhubarb	
Vanilla	150g 150g

^{*} FOR ANY CHEESE YOU MAY REQUIRE THAT IS NOT LISTED PLEASE CONTACT US*